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How PwC can help you

\

(é’% Contacts

Our dedicated team brings together senior and experienced subject matter experts and trusted specialists

who can support you at every step of the way to achieve a successful outcome with the VCC launch.

Incorporating your VCC

Drafting your legal documents

Provide day one compliance assistance

Serve as your company secretary

Serve as your registered filing agent

Serve as your registered office

ClISnet application for your VCC

Assist in licensing your fund
management company (V/R/LFMC)

Provide market intelligence
for Market Entry

Determine tax structure for your
VCC (Tax advisor)

Tax review of VCC fund documents

Tax compliance of your VCC

Assist with FATCA compliance

Audit your VCC

We are able to provide all these services comprehensively,
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subject to restrictions.

Justin Ong
Asia Pacific Asset and Wealth
Management Leader
PwC Singapore ‘
+65 6236 3708

Vi ‘ justin.ong@sg.pwc.com ‘

B

Armin Choksey

Asian Investment Fund

Centre Leader

PwC Singapore

+65 6236 4648
armin.p.choksey@sg.pwc.com

dir

Paul Pak

Asset & Wealth
Management Partner
PwC Singapore

+65 6236 3288
paul.s.pak@sg.pwc.com

For more details on VCC, visit www.pwc.com/sg/svacc

L Scan this QR code to access our
.;,-:;_H: Asian Investment Fund Centre webpage
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- " E

Anuj Kagalwala

Asset & Wealth Management
Tax Leader

PwC Singapore

+65 6236 3822
anuj.kagalwala@sg.pwc.com

Tan Hui Cheng

Asset & Wealth Management
Tax Partner

PwC Singapore

+65 6236 7557
hui.cheng.tan@sg.pwc.com

Lim Maan Huey

Asset & Wealth Management
Tax Partner

PwC Singapore

+65 6236 3702
maan.huey.lim@sg.pwc.com



